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15

23
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31.

24

24

31.

49

27

27

21

Uriin

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

.6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

Marka

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Asus

Lenovo

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

220,50
usb

261,45
usb

283,50
usb

304,50
usb

324,45
usb

388,50
usb

418,95
usb

735,00
usb

.575,00

usb

.825,00

TL

187,95
usb

199,50
usb



23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Lenovo

Samsung

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

231,00
usb

9.397,50
TL

273,00
usb

383,25
usb

408,45
usb

16.747,50
TL

16.747,50
TL

450,45
usb

649,95
usb

1.468,95
usb



